
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Applied Physics) 4th Morning Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

PHY111 PHY233 PHY236 PHY241 PHY242 PHY243

Mechanics Waves and Optics Basics Lab-III Introduction to Quantum 

Physics

Introduction to Nuclear 

Physics

Basic Electronics
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BS-AP-Aut-2013-0200 Ahmad Akbar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 27 F - 3 - 

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0203 Atta ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0250 Ghais Ud Din - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 15 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0002 Ahsan Abdul Jabbar - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0003 Ayesha Akram 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 29 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0004 Ehtasham Shafiq - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0005 Faisal Sultan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 22 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0006 Fatima Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0008 Masab Rafique - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0009 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 2 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 7 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0011 Muhammad Ramish Ans Hanif - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0012 Muhammad Shahbaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0013 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 30 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0014 Nauman Latif - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0015 Rimsha Ashraf - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0016 Sajid Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 30 F - 3 - 

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0017 Sayed Luqman Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0018 Shaheryar Akhtar - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0019 Shireen Mushtaq - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0020 Sultan Muhammad Kashif - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0021 Wazir Wajahat Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0023 Zia Ullah - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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PHY244 PHY245 PHY246

Differential Equations Probability and Random 

Processes

Basics Lab-IV
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BS-AP-Aut-2013-0200 Ahmad Akbar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.13 2.60

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0203 Atta ur Rehman 18 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 1.29 1.85

BS-AP-Aut-2013-0250 Ghais Ud Din 43 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 1.26 1.81

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0002 Ahsan Abdul Jabbar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.06 2.84

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0003 Ayesha Akram 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.50 2.83

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0004 Ehtasham Shafiq 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.38 3.42

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0005 Faisal Sultan 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.18 2.68

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0006 Fatima Bibi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 1.82 2.75

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0008 Masab Rafique 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.59 3.42

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0009 Muhammad Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 1.47 2.27

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0011 Muhammad Ramish Ans Hanif 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.03 3.37

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0012 Muhammad Shahbaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.82 3.02

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0013 Muhammad Zeeshan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.26 2.75

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0014 Nauman Latif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.97 3.03

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0015 Rimsha Ashraf 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.56 3.83

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0016 Sajid Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.47 2.77

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0017 Sayed Luqman Haider 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.74 3.01

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0018 Shaheryar Akhtar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 42 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.26 2.83

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0019 Shireen Mushtaq 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.29 3.02

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0020 Sultan Muhammad Kashif 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.21 2.77

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0021 Wazir Wajahat Hassan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 2.79 3.20

SP-14-B.S A.P-Mor-0023 Zia Ullah 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.11 3.40
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